Zwischenranqgliste

Sail Number

Boat Name

Skipper

SUI 1136

Sul 1122

SUI 1066

SuUI 1160

SUI 1190

GER 1102

SUI 1080

SuUIl 1119

SuUl 1101

SuUI 1138

SuUl 1064

SUIl 1159

foca

pulce d'acqua
Mango
Naranja

ROMA

be happy
SchnapSi
why not
That's it
Liftrashil

vabene

15.09.2017 19:00:00

Mario Suter
Cornelia Christen
David Forrer
Reto Kunz

Rolf Hunkeler
Reto Fattorini
René Meyer

Urs Stierli
Michael Wyler
Michael Ribback
Marc Kaufmann

Verena Brandli

Andreas Hochuli

Ruedi Christen

Mike Forrer

Bart van Weezenbeek

Roman Juchli
Christoph Mri
Walter Hartmann
Christoph Lauber
Andrea Kropfle
Dario Scherl
Herbert Kunz

Cécile Fonti

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

w o M N P

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

. Lauf

11

DNF

Gesamt

17
18
20
23
33
36
41
43
44
52



